TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Frauen - Stadtliga ( Kleinfeld ) 2005/2006

04.09.2005
11.09.2005
18.09.2005
25.09.2005
02.10.2005
09.10.2005
16.10.2005
23.10.2005
06.11.2005
13.11.2005
27.11.2005
04.12.2005
05.03.2006
05.04.2006
26.02.2006
29.03.2006
19.04.2006
02.04.2006
09.04.2006
23.04.2006
30.04.2006
07.05.2006
21.05.2006
28.05.2006

13:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
13:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
13:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
11:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
13:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
13:00Uhr

Roter Stern
Weilblau
Weilblau

Bohlitz-Ehrenberg
Weil3blau

KSC 1864
WeilRblau

Lausen
Weilblau

Seehausen
LSV Sidwest
Weilblau
WeilRblau

Engelsdorf
West 03
Weil3blau

Répitz
Weilblau
Zwenkau
Weilblau
Liebertwolkwitz
Weil3blau
Weil3blau
Post SV - Old Ladies

Weilblau
Engelsdorf
West 03
Weil3blau
Répitz
Weilblau
Zwenkau
Weil3blau
Liebertwolkwitz
Weil3blau
Weil3blau

Post SV - Old Ladies
Roter Stern
Weil3blau
Weil3blau
Bohlitz-Ehrenberg
Weil3blau

KSC 1864
Weil3blau
Lausen
Weil3blau
Seehausen
LSV Sidwest
Weil3blau
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